The Alien Technology® commercial class  ALR-H450 “connected” Android handheld
readers enables users to deploy manageable, robust, best-in-class EPC Gen 2 RFID
solutions for supply chain, manufacturing, and asset management applications.
• QWERTY keyboard, rugged yet lightweight for ease of use
• Ergonomic design provides superior user comfort and use
• “Connected” via the full set of wireless networking
• IP64 sealing for dust and water resistance
ALR-H450

November 7, 2016
Accessories Included
Ordering Information Description
ALX-520 ALR-H450 Pistol Grip
ALX-521 ALR-H450 Pistol Grip Battery
ALX-522 ALR-H450 Flat Main Body Battery
ALX-523 ALR-H450 Break-out Connector
ALX-524 ALR-H450 Dock
ALX-525 ALR-H450 USB Cable
ALX-526-1 ALR-H450 Power Adapter US (In US kit ALR-H450 only)
ALX-526-2 ALR-H450 Power Adapter Europe (In Europe kit ALR-H450-EMA only)
ALX-526-3 ALR-H450 Power Adapter China (In China kit ALR-H450-CHN only)
ALX-520
ALX-521
ALX-522
ALX-523